
Krishnarajapuram – Bhagalpur Jansadharan One way Special (UnReserved)/06525xX - Exp - SWR 
KPD/Katpadi Junction to OGL/Ongole 

6h 9m - 353 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KJM Krishnarajapuram 14:00 0 1 0 54 904 SWR
2 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 0 1 131 78 400 SR
3 KPD Katpadi Junction 17:35 17:40 5m 0 1 216 43 215 SR
4 RU Renigunta Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 0 1 330 57 115 SCR
5 GDR Gudur Junction 21:53 21:55 2m 0 1 414 85 19 SCR
6 NLR Nellore 22:22 22:24 2m 0 1 452 82 18 SCR
7 OGL Ongole 23:49 23:51 2m 0 1 569 45 8 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:56 03:00 4m 0 2 707 67 19 SCR
9 RJY Rajahmundry 05:13 05:15 2m 0 2 856 64 14 SCR
10 DVD Duvvada 08:08 08:10 2m 0 2 1040 35 41 ECoR
11 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 09:58 10:00 2m 0 2 1103 72 58 ECoR
12 BAM Brahmapur 13:00 13:02 2m 0 2 1320 64 20 ECoR
13 KUR Khurda Road Junction 15:20 15:30 10m 0 2 1467 33 16 ECoR
14 BBS Bhubaneswar 16:05 16:10 5m 0 2 1486 55 33 ECoR
15 CTC Cuttack Junction 16:40 16:42 2m 0 2 1513 71 28 ECoR
16 BHC Bhadrak 18:20 18:22 2m 0 2 1629 53 17 ECoR
17 BLS Baleshwar 19:33 19:35 2m 0 2 1692 99 17 SER
18 HIJ Hijli 20:43 20:48 5m 0 2 1804 15 44 SER
19 MDN Medinipur (Midnapore) 21:55 21:57 2m 0 2 1821 81 47 SER
20 BQA Bankura Junction 23:13 23:15 2m 0 2 1923 42 SER
21 ADRA Adra Junction 00:30 00:35 5m 0 3 1976 26 185 SER
22 ASN Asansol Junction 02:10 02:15 5m 0 3 2018 63 106 ER
23 DGR Durgapur 02:55 03:15 20m 3 2060 46 73 ER
24 RPH Rampurhat Junction 05:48 05:50 2m 0 3 2178 47 143 ER
25 BHW Barharwa Junction 07:30 07:32 2m 0 3 2256 49 36 ER
26 SBG Sahibganj 08:38 08:40 2m 0 3 2311 40 34 ER
27 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 10:30 0 3 2385 - 43 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 14 2024 (15:49)

May 14 2024 (15:49)

1

1


